
MASTER

1 M. 2 M. 1 M. 2 M. 1 M. 2 M. 1 M. 2 M. 1 M. 2 M. 1 M. 2 M.

1 ESTEBAN FERNANDEZ, Alberto 26 26 25 25 24 24 26 26 30 30 26 26 314

2 MARTIN RODRIGUEZ, Diego 21 22 18 18 19 19 15 15 20 21 20 20 228

3 GARCIA GOMEZ, Javier 25 21 23 22 25 25 22 19 21 23 226

4 MARTIN MUÑOZ, Jose Luis 20 24 23 24 22 25 25 28 28 219

5 COLLANTES BLANCO, Luis Jose 18 8 21 19 20 20 20 19 16 17 178

6 HERNANDEZ JORGE, Jesús Vidal 21 21 19 21 10 18 110

7 SANTOS MARTINEZ, Miguel Bruno 30 30 24 84

8 MARTINEZ RODRIGUEZ, Javier 16 18 16 17 67

9 CERMEÑO VEGA, Alfonso 9 11 20

JUNIOR

1 M. 2 M. 1 M. 2 M. 1 M. 2 M. 1 M. 2 M. 1 M. 2 M. 1 M. 2 M. 1 M. 2 M.

1 LOPEZ IBAÑEZ, Adrian 23 30 30 28 26 22 24 26 26 30 30 295

2 VELA SANANDRES, Carlos 23 24 26 28 25 23 24 24 19 22 238

3 FUENTES QUEROL, Alfonso 21 22 25 25 93

4 FERNANDEZ JIMENEZ, Daniel 30 30 60

5 RAILEAN, Nicolae 28 25 53

6 SANGRADOR RUBIO, Jose Luis 13 15 28

7 ESPADA CORDON, David 14 14 28
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8 CARRASCOSA GOUDON, Alex 11 15 26

9 PRENDES GONZALEZ, Azucena 12 10 22

10 MODET COELLO DE PORTUGAL, Ignacio 9 10 19

ROOKIES

1 M. 2 M. 1 M. 2 M. 1 M. 2 M. 1 M. 2 M. 1 M. 2 M. 1 M. 2 M. 1 M. 2 M.

1 GUTIERREZ HUGUET, Joaquin 30 28 28 26 26 28 28 28 28 28 22 24 324

2 VALIENTE MARTIN, Miguel Angel 13 15 19 20 18 18 18 18 19 20 16 18 212

3 ESTEVEZ MONTERO, David 24 22 22 23 25 23 11 23 21 194

4 PEREZ ROJO, Roberto 23 23 21 20 87

5 LAMARCA NUÑEZ, Ignacio Liber 14 14 18 19 65

6 FERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ, David 17 14 8 18 57

7 GIL LOPEZ, Ignacio 14 15 14 14 57

8 RASERO GOMEZ, David 22 30 52

9 GARCIA FERNANDEZ, Oscar 8 16 13 12 49

10 RUIZ ARROYO, Juan Manuel 16 16 32

11 GONZALEZ PEREZ, Alvaro 15 13 28

12 TEJERO CORTIJO, Ignacio 14 12 26

13 GARCIA CALVO, Florentino 13 13 26

14 ARCHE GARCIA, Jaime 23 23

15 DOMINGUEZ HERNANDEZ, David 13 10 23

16 GARCIA CALVO, Florentino 12 10 22

17 CERMEÑO VEGA, Alfonso 10 11 21

18 PRIETO MORENO, Germán 12 12
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1 M. 2 M. 1 M. 2 M. 1 M. 2 M. 1 M. 2 M. 1 M. 2 M. 1 M. 2 M. 1 M. 2 M.

1 LIMERES MUÑOZ, Julio 19 19 22 21 17 17 17 17 149

2 MOLINERO FERNANDEZ, Jesús 11 9 16 16 16 13 13 15 14 12 135

3 MATEOS MARCOS, Jorge J. 9 7 17 15 15 11 12 11 12 10 13 132

4 BRAVO DOMINGUEZ, Alberto 17 17 9 9 17 16 16 101

5 COLOMINA HUELMO, Fidel Jose 20 15 11 46

6 JIMENEZ PARRA, Sergio Antonio 24 20 44

7 LARA GARCIA, David Jesús 10 11 21

8 BARAÑANO GONZALEZ, Alberto 9 9

 

SCRATCH

1 M. 2 M. 1 M. 2 M. 1 M. 2 M. 1 M. 2 M. 1 M. 2 M. 1 M. 2 M.

1 GUTIERREZ HUGUET, Joaquin            30 28 28 26 26 28 28 28 28 28 22 24 324 RK

2 ESTEBAN FERNANDEZ, Alberto              26 26 25 25 24 24 26 26 30 30 26 26 314 M

3 LOPEZ IBAÑEZ, Adrian                              23 30 30 28 26 22 24 26 26 30 30 295 JN

4 VELA SANANDRES, Carlos                      23 24 26 28 25 23 24 24 19 22 238 JN

5 MARTIN RODRIGUEZ, Diego                   21 22 18 18 19 19 15 15 20 21 20 20 228 M

6 GARCIA GOMEZ, Javier                            25 21 23 22 25 25 22 19 21 23 226 M

7 MARTIN MUÑOZ, Jose Luis                    20 24 23 24 22 25 25 28 28 219 M

8 VALIENTE MARTIN, Miguel Angel           13 15 19 20 18 18 18 18 19 20 16 18 212 RK

9 ESTEVEZ MONTERO, David 24 22 22 23 25 23 11 23 21 194 RK

10 COLLANTES BLANCO, Luis Jose              18 8 21 19 20 20 20 19 16 17 178 M

11 LIMERES MUÑOZ, Julio                            19 19 22 21 17 17 17 17 149 XL

12 MOLINERO FERNANDEZ, Jesús              11 9 16 16 16 13 13 15 14 12 11 146 XL

13 MATEOS MARCOS, Jorge Juan                   9 7 17 15 15 11 12 11 12 10 13 132 XL

14 HERNANDEZ JORGE, Jesus Vidal 21 21 19 21 10 18 110 M

15 BRAVO DOMINGUEZ, Alberto 17 17 9 9 17 16 16 101 XL

16 FUENTES QUEROL, Alfonso 21 22 25 25 93 JN

17 PEREZ ROJO, Roberto 23 23 21 20 87 RK

18 SANTOS MARTINEZ, Miguel Bruno 30 30 24 84 M

19 MARTINEZ RODRIGUEZ, Javier                16 18 16 17 67 M
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20 LAMARCA NUÑEZ, Ignacio Liber 14 14 18 19 65 RK

21 FERNANDEZ JIMENEZ, Daniel 30 30 60 JN

22 FERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ, David            17 14 8 18 57 RK

23 GIL LOPEZ, Ignacio 14 15 14 14 57 RK

24 RAILEAN, Nicolae                                 28 25 53 JN

25 RASERO GOMEZ, David                           22 30 52 RK

26 GARCIA FERNANDEZ, Oscar                   8 16 13 12 49 RK

27 JIMENEZ PARRA, Sergio Antonio           24 20 44 XL

28 COLOMINA HUELMO, Fidel Jose 20 15 35 XL

29 RUIZ ARROYO, Juan Manuel 16 16 32 RK

30 SANGRADOR RUBIO, Jose Luis 13 15 28 JN

31 GONZALEZ PEREZ, Alvaro                       15 13 28 RK

32 ESPADA CORDON, David 14 14 28 JN

33 CARRASCOSA GOUDON, Alex 11 15 26 JN

34 TEJERO CORTIJO, Ignacio                       14 12 26 RK

35 GARCIA CALVO, Florentino 13 13 26 RK

36 ARCHE GARCIA, Jaime 23 23 RK

37 GARCIA CALVO, Florentino 12 10 22 RK

38 PRENDES GONZALEZ, Azucena                12 10 22 JN

39 CERMEÑO VEGA, Alfonso 10 11 21 M

40 LARA GARCIA, David Jesús                     10 11 21 XL

41 MODET COELLO DE PORTUGAL, Ignacio 9 10 19 JN

42 PRIETO MORENO, Germán 12 12 RK

43 BARAÑANO GONZALEZ, Alberto 9 9 XL

  


